Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 9
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/13/2024
TIME: 01:57 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10223564

06/13/2024 01:49 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 9
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Peak table - ID: 10223564

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6213
0.29 10389
0.46 2584
0.68 5877
0.89 11781
1.37 52549
1.43 1055968
3228182

%

4.8

3:00

Area
22806
41056
16403
49442
123293
172745
2802437

Area%
0.7
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